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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Diamond Huntbach Construction Wayne Huntbach diamondhuntbach@aol.com (215) 852-7537

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez dodge.docs@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Palman Electric Inc Scott Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School McGoldrick Electric,Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744-4093

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Dodge Dodge Dodge support@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School denney electric supply JOHN LENGEMANN jlengemann@denneyelectricsupply.com (121) 553-0235

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (610) 246-9981

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Raymond Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School construct connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (191) 080-5963

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Relighting Project at Samuel Pennypacker School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756
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